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TOTAL NUMBER OF VOLUMES 

TOTAL NUMBER OF TITLE 

REFERENCE BOOKS 

SC/ST BOOK BANK 

International Journals 

National Journals 

Magazines 
NEWS PAPERS 

GIBS -B school 

CD'S/DVD'S 

PROJECT REPORTS 

YEAR B00KS 

DICTIONARY 

DELNET 

Collection 

DELNET LINK: https:/delnet.in/ 

2. 40,000+ list of Journals 

1.2, 90, 00,000-+ Books available for loan 

3. 5,000+ Full-text E-journals 

E-RESOURCE 

5. E-Journals Title 709 

Volumes 11229 

4. 1, 00,000- Thesis/Dissertations 

: 1823 

550 

:328 

:80 

: 07 

Access Millions of Networked Library Resources through 

:11 

:07 

:06 

:45 

:153 

:02 

:03 
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